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Classes
of
Cargo.

CargoUnits.

OVERSEAS
VESSELS.
UNION
STEAM
SHIP
CO.
VESSELS.
SMALL
COASTAL
VESSELS.

Quantities
of
Cargo

handled.
Rates
of
Work

per
Net Gang>hour.

Quantities
of
Cargo

handled.
Rates
of
Work

per
Net Gang-hour.

Quantities
of
Cargo

handled.

Rates
of
Work

per
Net Gang-hour.

1940-45
1945-46
1940-45
1945-46
1940-45
1945-46

1940-4sj
1945-46
1941-45
1945-46
1941-45
1945-46

General
....
..

Disc.

>

Ldg.
..

D/L

Iron,
steel,
&c.

..

„

Wheat
and
barley

..

D/L

Cement
..

..

„

Hides
..

..

..

„

..

Ldg.

Tallow,
pelts,
&c.

..

,,

..

D/L

Wool,
sheep-skins,
&c.

..

Ldg.

Timber— Hardwood— Trucks
..

..

Disc.

Softwood— Trucks
..

..

„

Coal- Grab— New
Zealand

..

..

„

Newcastle
..

..

„

Basket—■ New
Zealand....

„

Fruit:
Apples
and
pears

..

D/L

Butter
..

..

....

Cheese
....
....

Mutton
and
lamb

Beef
........

Frozen
sundries Total,

all
classes

Number
of

contracts
Tons 99 99 99 99 99 99 5? 99 Bales S/ft Tons Boxes Cts R.

c/c
QrsF.

c/c

815 1,554 1,056 13,765 is,
317 1,353,797 1,510,5152,575,295 53,508 960,322

1.086650 145 3.087 9,969 369,003 229,953 730,474 1,987275,427
13-01 12-94 1

i
-

83 12-26 55 *618 281 704 160403
12-73 16-56 12-34 11-90 "62 657 272 664 160411

101,234750 9,087 670
"

325 298,431 15,011 72,621 612 5,039 1,10957,092
2i,805 160 208 992 6-10

14-98 10-33 17-95 13-89 8-86 2,339 2,953 21-33 21-04 11-6821-22 536
15-33 15-74 14-34 29-18 11-02

44,407 477 10.4 280
''

466 15,029 36,203 *7,684
i2,585 '*210 182 13,1-21 6,806 5,016

15-65 11-33 27-13 19-31 14-68 5,465 23-82 22-19
15-97 23-33 16-67 24-28 23-82 i49

Tons

251,210
56,213

194,003
23,805

89,651
33,306

77

14

198

21

291

92
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